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Appendix 
 
Yeovil Innovation Centre Wind Turbine Electricity Generated 
 
             Following installation                                    Following refurbishment 

Date 
Reading 

(KW Hours) 
Weekly 

Increase

 

Date 

Reading 
(KW 

Hours) 
Weekly 

Increase 
16/07/2009 365   07/05/2010 2399  
23/07/2009 590 225  14/05/2010 2476 77 
30/07/2009 807 217  21/05/2010 2494 18 
06/08/2009 937 130  28/05/2010 2513 19 
13/08/2009 958 21  04/06/2010 2578 65 
20/08/2009 1061 103  11/06/2010 2676 98 
27/08/2009 1233 172  18/06/2010 2789 113 
03/09/2009 1577 344  25/06/2010   
10/09/2009 1612 35  02/07/2010 2880 91 
17/09/2009 1612 0  09/07/2010 2978 98 
24/09/2009 1612 0  16/07/2010 3273 295 
01/10/2009 1612 0  23/07/2010 3396 123 
08/10/2009 1612 0  30/07/2010 3444 48 
15/10/2009 1637 25  06/08/2010 3520 76 
22/10/2009 1726 89  13/08/2010 3616 96 
29/10/2009 1864 138  20/08/2010 3763 147 
05/11/2009 2110 246  27/08/2010 3964 201 
12/11/2009 2279 169  03/09/2010 4007 43 

    10/09/2010 4134 127 
    17/09/2010   
    24/09/2010 4352 218 
    01/10/2010 4486 134 
    08/10/2010 4611 125 
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